	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details							
File #:	19-1	258	Version:	1	Name:	MOU with School Distric	ot of La Crosse
Туре:	Gen	eral Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/20	/2019			In control:	Board of Public Works	
On agenda:	8/26	/2019			Final action	: 8/26/2019	
Title:	Approval of Memorandum of Understanding with School District of La Crosse.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Memorandum of Understanding between City and SDLax.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,			Action	Result
8/26/2019	1	Board of	Public Wor	ks		APPROVED	Pass